
ATTACHMENT A 
 

Convergint Technologies, LLC 
Agreement No. C-2-2893 Fact Sheet 

 
1. January 31, 2023, Agreement No. C-2-2893, $240,000, approved by the Contracts 

Administration and Materials Management Department (CAMM). 
 

• Agreement to provide security system services and maintenance of the Lenel 
and Milestone Security Systems. 

 

• One-year term effective January 31, 2023 through January 31, 2024. 
 

2. November 8, 2023, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-2-2893, $0.00, 
approved by CAMM. 

 

• Amendment to revise key personnel and the price summary sheet. 
 

3. January 9, 2024, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-2-2893, $0.00, approved 
by CAMM. 
 

• Amendment to extend the contract term effective February 1, 2024 through 
August 31, 2024. 

 
4. February 12, 2024, Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. C-2-2893, $468,333, 

pending Board of Directors approval. 
 

• Increase maximum cumulative payment obligation for additional project 
support services and implement the new Genetec system. 

 
Total committed to Convergint Technologies, LLC, Agreement No. C-2-2893: $708,333. 
 


